                       HDMI To Fiber Converters          HD0101-10G
sales@upcomnet.com                         1                         www.upcomnet.com
 HDMI To Fiber Converters with 1-port RS232, 10G, Uncompressed
 Features
● Transmits HDMI video signals up to 2km-10km over a pair fiber optic cable;
● Support video resolution up to 3860*2160@30Hz, 3D signal;
● Support copy EDID copy/pass-thru, can match many kind display device;
● Support RS232 signal unidirectional transmission, baud rate self-adaptive;

Receiver
sales@upcomnet.com                  4                        www.upcomnet.com
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
HD0100-01 HDMI To Fiber Converters with 1 Infrared Receiver, 155M, Compressed
HD0111-3G HDMI To Fiber Converters + 1 audio+1 RS232, 3G, Uncompressed
HD0101-10G HDMI To Fiber Converters with 1-port RS232,10G,Uncompressed
HD0110-G HDMI To Fiber Converters with extra audio,1.25G,Uncompressed
 Packing List
● HDMI optical fiber transmitter *1
● HDMI optical fiber receiver * 1
● Fiber optic module * 2